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Women / XP / 13 yrs.
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandra Lacek607
TAGSEP

8.750 9.300 9.3009.500 36.850
4T 5 1T 2 1T

1T

Abby Roper582
Classic

8.650 9.400 9.4509.350 36.850
8T 3T 4 1 1T

1T

Emma Hudson606
TAGSEP

8.600 9.500 8.8009.450 36.350
10T 2 3 5T 3 

3 

Alaina Syverson668
TCT

8.600 9.400 8.7508.950 35.700
10T 3T 11 8T 4 

4 

Paige Reinertson581
Classic

8.500 9.150 8.8009.200 35.650
12T 6 6T 5T 5 

5 

McKenna Thom583
Classic

8.800 9.050 8.7508.900 35.500
3 8 12T 8T 6 

6 

Lily Gornik562
Flips

8.700 8.700 9.0508.900 35.350
6T 11 12T 4 7 

7 

Grace Hewitt665
TCT

8.400 8.800 8.5009.500 35.200
16T 10 1T 17T 8 

8 

Sadie Sullivan644
TAGSEP

8.400 9.000 8.7009.000 35.100
16T 9 10 12T 9 

9 

Brianna Monahan592
Mini-Hops

9.050 8.650 8.7008.600 35.000
1 12T 18T 12T 10 

10 

Arianna Hernandez654
Legacy

8.850 8.100 9.2008.750 34.900
2 19 15 3 11 

11 

Katelyn Ellinger551
Classic

8.350 9.650 8.6008.250 34.850
20 1 21 14T 12 

12 

Kylie Nissen666
TCT

8.700 8.200 8.5509.250 34.700
6T 17T 5 16 13 

13 

Carolyn Tarpey658
Legacy

8.750 8.300 8.6008.700 34.350
4T 15T 16T 14T 14 

14 

Sydnee Condit612
Legacy

8.500 7.900 8.7509.150 34.300
12T 20 8 8T 15 

15 

Carrie Tripp631
PMG

8.200 8.600 8.4008.700 33.900
21 14 16T 23T 16 

16 

Kisha Pelkey657
Legacy

8.100 8.300 8.5008.850 33.750
23 15T 14 17T 17 

17 

Emma Whittemore659
Legacy

8.450 7.600 8.4509.200 33.700
14T 21 6T 21T 18 

18 

Ally Holcomb553
Classic

8.150 8.650 8.4008.050 33.250
22 12T 22 23T 19 

19 

Piper Rice629
PMG

8.450 9.100 8.5007.100 33.150
14T 7 24 17T 20T

20T

Lexie McCoy557
Classic

8.400 7.500 8.7508.500 33.150
16T 22T 20 8T 20T

20T

Lauren Wosje584
Classic

7.800 7.300 8.8009.050 32.950
25 25 9 5T 22 

22 

Eva Lemke556
Classic

8.000 7.500 8.4508.600 32.550
24 22T 18T 21T 23 

23 

Kinsley Albores621
PMG

8.650 8.200 8.5007.050 32.400
8T 17T 25 17T 24 

24 
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Samara McClaine567
Flips

8.400 7.400 7.8007.200 30.800
16T 24 23 25 25 

25 
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